Court

Digital Sighage

Mvi¢

State Court Of The United States Monday, September 08 | 07 39PM
EVENT NAME DATE / TIME CASE NO. BUILDING FLOOR ROOM ATTORNEY JUDGE / MAGISTRATE
ARRAIGNMENT HEARING 22-12-2024 10:15 AM 31325 WARREN CONDOS 2TH 201 AUDREY HARRIS JOHN SMITH
PRETRIAL HEARING 20-10-2024 9:15 AM 31326 WARREN CONDOS 3TH 301 MARY ALLEN WILLIAM HUDSON
PRELIMINARY HEARING 10/9/2024 10:15 31327 WARREN CONDOS 4TH 401 ANNAWEATHERS  JOHN ZIMMERMAN
MOTIONS HEARING 15-12-2024 9:15 AM 31328 WARREN CONDOS 5TH 502 HUGO THOMAS JOHN SMITH
STATUS CONFERENCE 22-10-2024 10:15 AM 31329 WARREN CONDOS 2TH 201 MARY OGILVIE WILLIAM HUDSON
TRIAL 10/5/2024 9:15 31330 SUPREME COURT BUILDING 3TH 301 NOELLE RAASCH JOHN ZIMMERMAN
SENTENCING HEARING 20-8-2024 10:15 AM 31331 SUPREME COURT BUILDING  4TH 401 CLIFFORD CASTRO JOHN SMITH
APPEAL HEARING 1/12/2024 9:15 31332 SUPREME COURT BUILDING 5TH 501 ANDREW LEWIS WILLIAM HUDSON
PROBATION VIOLATION HEARING 15-10-2024 10:15 AM 31333 SUPREME COURT BUILDING  2TH 201 GEORGE RUSSELL  JOHN ZIMMERMAN

Clear and timely court schedule information is essential to maintaining order,

reducing confusion, and ensuring smooth daily operations within courthouses.
Digital court schedule displays provide an efficient way to communicate real-
time updates to judges, staff, attorneys, and the public help everyone find the
right courtroom at the right time.

mvix.com © Mvix, Inc. All rights reserved.



Isplay Layout Stand

ForEST COUNTY
COURTHOUSE

CASE NAME

MILLER V. GARCIA

JOHNSON V. KING

THOMAS V. LEE

BROWN V. ALLEN

TAYLOR V. ROBINSON

JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ

MOORE V. KING

JACKSON V. WALKER

WILSON V. ROBINSON

SMITH V. ROBINSON

DAVIS V. RODRIGUEZ

BROWN V. MARTINEZ

ANDERSON V. HALL

WILLIAMS V. LEWIS

TAYLOR V. WRIGHT

JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ

'WILSON V. HALL

DAVIS V. ALLEN

JOHNSON V. HALL

WILLIAMS V. WALKER

PAGE10F 3

‘ORMATION UPDATE: ALL VISITORS MUST PASS.T

Courthouse Seal,
Logo, & Name

CoURT DOCKETS

, Title and Date

December 4, 2025

ATTORNEY

4_SARAH MITCHELL

09:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:20AM

12:10 PM

12:40 PM

13:00 PM

14:00 PM

14:30 PM

15:00 PM

15:20 PM

16:00 PM

16:10 PM

16:40 PM

17:00 PM

17:20PM

17:40 PM

EMILY HARRIS

OLIVIATURNER

LAURA BENNETT

NICK BROWN

DANIEL SCOTT

OLIVIATURNER

EMILY HARRIS

DANIEL SCOTT

NICK BROWN

JAMES CARTER

EMILY HARRIS

MICHAEL ADAMS

DANIEL SCOTT

JAMES CARTER

DANIEL SCOTT

Header Bar

CASE NUMBER

2005642

Courthouse Name

2050640

2091731
2088097 Courthouse Seal,
Logo, & Name
2062390

2023854

Header Bar

2056674

2095732

2017450

— Docket Data
2003078
2081171
2003823
2093519 Footer with Time

2071629

and Page Number
2055218

Scrolling Text

Title and Date

ForesT COUNTY
COURTHOUSE

E NAME
MILLER V. GARCIA
JOHNSON V. KING
THOMAS V. LEE

BROWN V. ALLEN
TAYLOR V. ROBINSON
JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ
MOORE V. KING
JACKSON V. WALKER
WILSON V. ROBINSON

SMITH V. ROBINSON

PAGE10F 3

IME
09:00 AM
09:20 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM

12:10PM

CASE NUMBER
2058326
2058326
2058326
2058326
2058326
2058326
2058326
2058326
2058326
2058326

09:00AM

-—
CoURT DOCKETS
December 4, 2025

CASE NAME ROOM TIME

DAVIS V. RODRIGUEZ 304

CASE NUMBER
12:30 PM 2058326
BROWN V. MARTINEZ 201 13:00PM 2058326
ANDERSON V. HALL 202 13:30PM 2058326
WILLIAMS V. LEWIS 104 13:50PM 2058326
TAYLOR V. WRIGHT 110 14:20PM 2058326
JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ 510 14:40PM 2058326
15:00 PM 2058326

15:30 PM 2058326

WILSON V. HALL 406
DAVIS V. ALLEN 404

JOHNSON V. HALL 303

16:00 PM 2058326

WILLIAMS V. WALKER 305

PAGE20F 3

16:30 PM 2058326

09:00 AM

INFORMATION UPDATE: ALL VISITORS MUST PASS THROUGH SECURITY SCREENING o C(

Docket Data

Scrolling Text

Footer with Time
and Page Number

ards

Portrait Mode

Character Count

MILLER V. GARCIA 09:10 AM

DAVIS V. RODRIGUEZ 10:50 AM

JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ 13:30 PM

BROWN V. ALLEN 14:40 PM  MICHAELAI

JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ

15:50 PM

Case Name Room Time Attorney  Case No.
(24) (GO )] (12) ()
Number of Cases per Screen
Cases Character Viewing
Displayed Height Distance
20 0.75in 22 ft
18 0.85in 25 ft
16 1.0in 30 ft
14 1.15in 34 ft
12 1.35in 40 ft

Landscape Mode

Character Count

JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ

09:00 AM
DAVIS V. ALLEN 11:00 AM
MILLER V. GARCIA 13:00 PM
JACKSON V. WALKER 15:00 PM

WILLIAMS V. WALKER 16:00 PM

Case Name Room Time
(24) (4) (8)

DANIEL SCOTT

JAMES CARTER

NICK BROWN

LAURA BENNETT

2017450

2023235

2052840

DAMS

2058326

2023854

2005642
2055218
2058326
2095732

2081171

Case No.

()

For more than 20 years, Mvix has partnered with courts across the country to deliver reliable, easy-to—-manage court schedule
displays designed specifically for high—traffic public environments. This guide outlines the key benefits of using digital court
schedule displays and offers best practices for determining how much information to show on each screen, ensuring schedules
remain clear, readable, and effective.

mvix.com

© Mvix,

All rights reserved.



