

Court Docket Digital Signage



EVENT NAME	DATE / TIME	CASE NO.	BUILDING	FLOOR	ROOM	ATTORNEY	JUDGE / MAGISTRATE
ARRAIGNMENT HEARING	22-12-2024 10:15 AM	31325	WARREN CONDOS	2TH	201	AUDREY HARRIS	JOHN SMITH
PRETRIAL HEARING	20-10-2024 9:15 AM	31326	WARREN CONDOS	3TH	301	MARY ALLEN	WILLIAM HUDSON
PRELIMINARY HEARING	10/9/2024 10:15	31327	WARREN CONDOS	4TH	401	ANNA WEATHERS	JOHN ZIMMERMAN
MOTIONS HEARING	15-12-2024 9:15 AM	31328	WARREN CONDOS	5TH	502	HUGO THOMAS	JOHN SMITH
STATUS CONFERENCE	22-10-2024 10:15 AM	31329	WARREN CONDOS	2TH	201	MARY OGIIVIE	WILLIAM HUDSON
TRIAL	10/5/2024 9:15	31330	SUPREME COURT BUILDING	3TH	301	NOELLE RAASCH	JOHN ZIMMERMAN
SENTENCING HEARING	20-8-2024 10:15 AM	31331	SUPREME COURT BUILDING	4TH	401	CLIFFORD CASTRO	JOHN SMITH
APPEAL HEARING	1/12/2024 9:15	31332	SUPREME COURT BUILDING	5TH	501	ANDREW LEWIS	WILLIAM HUDSON
PROBATION VIOLATION HEARING	15-10-2024 10:15 AM	31333	SUPREME COURT BUILDING	2TH	201	GEORGE RUSSELL	JOHN ZIMMERMAN

Clear and timely court schedule information is essential to maintaining order, reducing confusion, and ensuring smooth daily operations within courthouses. Digital court schedule displays provide an efficient way to communicate real-time updates to judges, staff, attorneys, and the public help everyone find the right courtroom at the right time.

Display Layout Standards

Callouts:

- Title and Date
- Courthouse Name
- Courthouse Seal, Logo, & Name
- Header Bar
- Docket Data
- Footer with Time and Page Number
- Scrolling Text

CASE NAME	ROOM	TIME	ATTORNEY	CASE NUMBER
MILLER V. GARCIA	204	09:00 AM	SARAH MITCHELL	2005642
JOHNSON V. KING	402	09:20 AM	MICHAEL ADAMS	2050640
THOMAS V. LEE	403	09:50 AM	EMILY HARRIS	2052840
BROWN V. ALLEN	312	10:00 AM	JAMES CARTER	2091731
TAYLOR V. ROBINSON	204	10:30 AM	SARAH MITCHELL	2088097
JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ	205	11:00 AM	EMILY HARRIS	2023235
MOORE V. KING	510	11:20 AM	OLVIA TURNER	2062390
JACKSON V. WALKER	509	12:10 PM	LAURA BENNETT	2023854
WILSON V. ROBINSON	305	12:40 PM	NICK BROWN	2085680
SMITH V. ROBINSON	306	13:00 PM	DANIEL SCOTT	2056674
DAVIS V. RODRIGUEZ	101	14:00 PM	OLVIA TURNER	2095732
BROWN V. MARTINEZ	102	14:30 PM	EMILY HARRIS	2017450
ANDERSON V. HALL	204	15:00 PM	DANIEL SCOTT	2030113
WILLIAMS V. LEWIS	203	15:20 PM	NICK BROWN	2003078
TAYLOR V. WRIGHT	509	16:00 PM	JAMES CARTER	2081171
JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ	410	16:10 PM	EMILY HARRIS	2003823
WILSON V. HALL	411	16:40 PM	MICHAEL ADAMS	2093519
DAVIS V. ALLEN	302	17:00 PM	DANIEL SCOTT	2071629
JOHNSON V. HALL	303	17:20 PM	JAMES CARTER	2055218
WILLIAMS V. WALKER	402	17:40 PM	DANIEL SCOTT	2000457

PAGE 1 OF 3 09:30 AM

INFORMATION UPDATE: ALL VISITORS MUST PASS THROUGH SECURITY SCREENING • C

Portrait Mode

Character Count

MILLER V. GARCIA	205	09:10 AM	DANIEL SCOTT	2017450
DAVIS V. RODRIGUEZ	305	10:50 AM	JAMES CARTER	2023235
JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ	402	13:30 PM	NICK BROWN	2052840
BROWN V. ALLEN	101	14:40 PM	MICHAEL ADAMS	2058326
JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ	402	15:50 PM	LAURA BENNETT	2023854

Case Name (24) Room (4) Time (8) Attorney (12) Case No. (8)

Number of Cases per Screen

Cases Displayed	Character Height	Viewing Distance
20	0.75 in	22 ft
18	0.85 in	25 ft
16	1.0 in	30 ft
14	1.15 in	34 ft
12	1.35 in	40 ft

Landscape Mode

Character Count

JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ	301	09:00 AM	2005642
DAVIS V. ALLEN	202	11:00 AM	2055218
MILLER V. GARCIA	504	13:00 PM	2058326
JACKSON V. WALKER	101	15:00 PM	2095732
WILLIAMS V. WALKER	401	16:00 PM	2081171

Case Name (24) Room (4) Time (8) Case No. (8)

Callouts:

- Courthouse Seal, Logo, & Name
- Header Bar
- Title and Date
- Docket Data
- Scrolling Text
- Footer with Time and Page Number

CASE NAME	ROOM	TIME	CASE NUMBER	CASE NAME	ROOM	TIME	CASE NUMBER
MILLER V. GARCIA	204	09:00 AM	2058326	DAVIS V. RODRIGUEZ	304	12:30 PM	2058326
JOHNSON V. KING	203	09:20 AM	2058326	BROWN V. MARTINEZ	201	13:00 PM	2058326
THOMAS V. LEE	102	10:00 AM	2058326	ANDERSON V. HALL	202	13:30 PM	2058326
BROWN V. ALLEN	103	10:10 AM	2058326	WILLIAMS V. LEWIS	104	13:50 PM	2058326
TAYLOR V. ROBINSON	402	10:30 AM	2058326	TAYLOR V. WRIGHT	110	14:20 PM	2058326
JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ	401	10:50 AM	2058326	JOHNSON V. RODRIGUEZ	510	14:40 PM	2058326
MOORE V. KING	400	11:00 AM	2058326	WILSON V. HALL	406	15:00 PM	2058326
JACKSON V. WALKER	511	11:20 AM	2058326	DAVIS V. ALLEN	404	15:30 PM	2058326
WILSON V. ROBINSON	510	11:40 AM	2058326	JOHNSON V. HALL	303	16:00 PM	2058326
SMITH V. ROBINSON	303	12:10 PM	2058326	WILLIAMS V. WALKER	305	16:30 PM	2058326

PAGE 1 OF 3 09:00 AM PAGE 2 OF 3 09:00 AM

INFORMATION UPDATE: ALL VISITORS MUST PASS THROUGH SECURITY SCREENING • C

For more than **20 years**, Mvix has partnered with courts across the country to deliver reliable, easy-to-manage court schedule displays designed specifically for high-traffic public environments. This guide outlines the key benefits of using digital court schedule displays and offers best practices for determining how much information to show on each screen, ensuring schedules remain clear, readable, and effective.